Date

2/20/24
2/21/24
2/26/24
3/4/24
3/5/24
3/7/24
3/11/24
3/14/24
3/26/24
3/28/24
4/3/24
4/5/24

Garcia Girls Lacrosse

Opponent

Suncoast

Palm Beach Central
Wellington

Palm Beach Central
Olympic Heights
Seminole Ridge
West Boca

Kings Academy
Suncoast

Palm Beach Gardens
West Boca Raton

Palm Beach Gardens

Location

Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home

Away

Time

5:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
5:00 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
6:00 pm
5:00 pm



