

## **Garcia Girls Lacrosse**

Date	Opponent	Location	Time
2/20/24	Suncoast	Home	5:00 pm
2/21/24	Palm Beach Central	Away	5:00 pm
2/26/24	Wellington	Away	6:00 pm
3/4/24	Palm Beach Central	Home	5:00 pm
3/5/24	Olympic Heights	Away	5:30 pm
3/7/24	Seminole Ridge	Home	5:00 pm
3/11/24	West Boca	Away	6:00 pm
3/14/24	Kings Academy	Home	5:00 pm
3/26/24	Suncoast	Away	4:30 pm
3/28/24	Palm Beach Gardens	Home	4:30 pm
4/3/24	West Boca Raton	Home	6:00 pm
4/5/24	Palm Beach Gardens	Away	5:00 pm